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معلومات عنا

رســالتنــــا

رؤيتنــــــــــــــــــا

 ‏أنشئت مجموعة العناية بالأ أسطح عام 2009 متخصصة في تقنية التقنية
 ومنتجات التنظيف الحديثة والتي تعتمد على وسائل ومنتجات تنظيف ذات جودة
عالية تزيد من عمر الأسطح بالاعتماد على قوة الكيمياء الفعالة الصديقه للبيئة

تجمعنا الأهداف ويحفزنا التحدي لتقديم خدمة فريدة في مجال عناية وصيانة المنشأت

الريادة في عناية ونظافة المنشآت بأحدث التقنيات والمنتجات الصديقة للبيئة
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About us

Our messagesagesage

Our Visionرؤيتنــــــــــــــــــا

The Surfaces Care Group was established in 2009, specializing in modern 
cleaning techniques and products, which are based on high-quality clean-
ing products and products that extend the life time of the surfaces using 

environmentally friendly chemical forces.

We combine our goals and challenge us to provide a unique service in the field of plant 
care and maintenance.

Leading in the care and cleaning facilities with the latest technology and envi-
ronmentally friendly products.
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Easy Clean
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PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system

S-TB20

S-TB40

S-TB15

S-TB35

S-TB10

S-TB30

ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×2 with tray

ECG-08×2

with tray ECG-08×2

ECG-08×3

with double pail squeeze car

S-TB25

S-TB45
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PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

with door ECG-08×1 

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with door ECG-08×3 

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70
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PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB65

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB60

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

S-TB55

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with tray ECG-08×1

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with door,with tray

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with tray ECG-08×2 

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

with door,
with double pail squeeze car

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70

S-TB70
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mini multi-function cleaning car

PCSPCSPCS S-01S-02S-03

with tray

Chassis (8 inch wheel*2,4inch silence wheel*2)

with traywith double pail squeeze car

Hanging clamp For cleaning car Hook

Rubbish bag Small 

4inch silence wheel

4inch silence wheel
3inch silence wheel

Rubbish bag Big 

S-L1S-L11

S-L25S-L26

S-L10

S-L27

PH-02

ECG-03
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Double pail squeeze car

Hanging clamp（For cleaning car）Hanging clamp（For cleaning car）Hanging clamp（For cleaning car）

ECG-26
ECG-10-RECG-10-B

"Pail:15L 
Color:Blue"

Pail:15L
Color:Red

ECG-08SW10ECG-30A

ECG-30BECG-30D

Basket of Tool Basket of Tools“Squeeze car26L”

ZS-20
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"Squeeze car 26L"

Head of Squeeze car

"ZS-15 
R/Y/B/G"

“ZS-10 
R/Y/B/G”

ECG-29-R

ECG-29-Y

ECG-29-B

ECG-29-G

6L Towel Recycling Bin 6L,

6L Towel Recycling Bin 6L,

6L Towel Recycling Bin 6L,

6L Towel Recycling Bin 6L,

Color:Red

Color:Yellow

Color:Blue

Color:Green
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ECG-09-R

ST-1-R

ST-2-R

ST-3-R

ECG-09-Y

ST-1-Y

ST-2-Y

ST-3-B

ECG-09-B

ST-1-B

ST-2-B

ECG-09-G

ST-1-G

ST-2-G

ECG-09-H

6L Square Bin,Red

5L Bucket with cover,Red

5L Bucket,Red

12L Bucket,Red

6L Square bucket,Yellow

5L Bucket with cover,Yellow

5L Bucket,Yellow

12L Bucket,Blue

6L Square bucket,Blue

5L Bucket with cover,Blue

5L Bucket,Blue

6L Square bucket,Green

5L Bucket with cover,Green

5L Bucket,Green

6L Square bucket,Grey
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Z-03-R

SJ40

ECG-06

ECG-06

“PT-A2- 
R/Y/B/G/H”

PT-A3-B

PT-A3-H

Z-03-Y

SJ60

Z-03-B

SJ90

Z-03-G

SJ110

6L Rectangular bucket,Red

Quick connect flat mop PT-A2-B*PT-A4-B

Quick connect aluinium pole,R/Y/B/G/Grey

Quick connect aluinium pole,R/Y/B/G/Grey

Quick connect aluinium pole,R/Y/B/G/Grey

Small square box,R/Y/B/G/W

6L Rectangular bucket,Yellow

Quick connect flat mop PT-A2-B*PT-A5-B

6L Rectangular bucket,Blue

Quick connect flat mop PT-A2-B*PT-A6-B

6L Rectangular bucket,Green

Quick connect flat mop PT-A2-B*PT-A7-B
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PT-A4-B/H

SJ-MS40

PT-B4-B

PT-A5-B/H

SJ-MS60

PT-B5-B

PT-A6-B/H

SJ-MS90

PT-B6-B

PT-A7-B/H

40CM Quick connect plate,
Bule/Greyplate,Bule/Grey

Wate spray mop,Red，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-R

Wate spray mop Yellow，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-Y

Wate spray mop,Blue，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-B

Wate spray mop,Green，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-G

40CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

60CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

90CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

40CM Quick connect plate,
Bule/Greyplate,Bule/Grey

60CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

60CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

90CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

90CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

110CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

PT-2PT-4PT-5

Quick connect 
telescopic pole

Quick connect 
telescopic pole

23.5mm aluminum pole 
matching 23.5mm plate

"SJ30A- 
R/Y/B/G"
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SJ30-2

SJ30-1

Pole with water bottle R/Y/B/G

Water bottle

TXD-40-R

TX-40DJ-B

TXD-40-R

TX-40DJ-H

TXD-40-Y

TX-60DJ-B

TXD-40-Y

TX-60DJ-H

TX-90DJ-H

TXD-40-B

TX-90DJ-B

40CM Microfiber cover,Yellow Dry/Wet use

40CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

40CM Microfiber cover,Blue Dry/Wet use

60CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

40CM Microfiber cover,Blue Dry/Wet use

90CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

40CM Microfiber cover,Green Dry/Wet use

40CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

60CM Microfiber cover,Blue Dry/Wet use

60CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

90CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

DC-40 40CM Microfiber cover，White green silk
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TX-40BL- R/Y/B/G

“TX-40YS-R/Y/B/G”

“TX-40CM-R/Y/B/G”

CM-60

WM-40

“TX-40YS-R/Y/B/G”

“TX-60CM-R/Y/B/G”

CM-90

WM-60

“TX-40YS-R/Y/B/G”

“TX-40YS-R/Y/B/G”

CM-110

WM-90

WM-110

TX-60BL- R/Y/B/G

40CM Grey wave cover

40CM New hard silk short 
hair cover,R/Y/B/G

40CM Polyester nylon long 
hair cover R/Y/B/G

60CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,Blue

40CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,White

60CM New hard silk short 
hair cover,R/Y/B/G

60CM Polyester nylon long 
hair cover R/Y/B/G

90CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,Blue

60CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,White

90CM New hard silk short 
hair cover,R/Y/B/G

90CM Polyester nylon long 
hair cover R/Y/B/G

110CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,Blue

90CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,White

110CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop cover,White

60CM Grey wave cover
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SJ-C60

SJ-D13-R

SJ-D14-R

SJ-D15-R

SJ-C90

SJ-D13-Y

SJ-D14-Y

SJ-D15-Y

SJ-D13-B

SJ-D14-B

SJ-D15-B

SJ-D13-G

SJ-D14-G

SJ-D15-G

SJ-C90

60CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop 

90CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop 

110CM Polyester cotton 
dust mop 

400g Polyester nylon floor mop Green 
PT-A2-G*SJ-DT20-G*DJ-20-G

400g Towel mop Green PT-A2-G*SJ-
DT20-G*MJ-20-G

500g Polyester cotton floor 
mop,Green PT-A2-G*SJ-DT20-
G*DM-20-G

400g Polyester nylon floor mop Blue            
PT-A2-B*SJ-DT20-B*DJ-20-B

400g Towel mop Blue PT-A2-B*SJ-
DT20-B*MJ-20-B

500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Blue              
PT-A2-B*SJ-DT20-B*DM-20-B

400g Polyester nylon floor mop,Yel-
low  PT-A2-Y*SJ-DT20-Y*DJ-20-Y

400g Towel mop Yellow PT-A2-Y*SJ-
DT20-Y*MJ-20-Y

500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Yel-
low PT-A2-Y*SJ-DT20-Y*DM-20-Y

400g Polyester nylon floor mop,Red            
PT-A2-R*SJ-DT20-R*DJ-20-R

400g Towel mop,Red PT-A2-R*SJ-
DT20-R*MJ-20-R

500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Red            
PT-A2-R*SJ-DT20-R*DM-20-R
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SJ-DT20-R/Y/B/G

DJ-20BS - R/Y/B/G

SJ-DT21- R/Y/B/G

DM-20 - R/Y/B/G

DJ-20-R/Y/B/G

CM-20 - R/Y/B/G

MJ-20-R/Y/B/G

Pole with water bottle R/Y/B/G

400g White Polyester nylon mop head,R/Y/B/G

Quick connect mop head holder II R/Y/B/G

550g Polyester cotton mop head,R/Y/B/G

400g Polyester nylon mop head R/Y/B/G

500g Cotton mop head,R/Y/B/G

400g Towel mop head R/Y/B/G

300g Towel mop head R/Y/B/G
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SJ-D50-B

SJ-D10

D-05

YS-5A-B

SJ-D50-G

SJ-D11

D-06

YS-5A-G

50CM Single clip dust mop,Blue  
PT-A2-B*YS-5A-B*YS-5D-B
50CM Single clip dust mop,Green 
PT-A2-G*YS-5A-G*YS-5D-G

60CM Foldable dust mop 
PT-A2-B*D-02*D-05

60CM Foldable dust mop cover

90CM Foldable dust mop cover

50CM Nylon plate,Blue

90CM Foldable dust mop 
PT-A2-B*D-03*D-06

50CM Nylon plate,Green

“YS-5D- 
R/Y/B/G” 50 CM Polyester cotton dust cover, R/Y/B/G

PT-A4-B/H

PT-A5-B/H

PT-A6-B/H

PT-A7-B/H

40CM Unfoldable frame

60CM Foldable frame

90CM Foldable frame

110CM Unfoldable frame
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DM-40

DM-60

DM-90

DM-110

40CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

60CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

90CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

SJ-D20

SJ-D21

SJ-D22

SJ-D23

40CM Euro style dust mop White  PT-A2-B*D-
01*CM-40S

60CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

60CM Euro style dust mop White   
PT-A2-B*D-02*CM-60S
90CM Euro style dust mop White  
PT-A2-B*D-03*CM-90S

SJ-D30

SJ-D30

SJ-D32

SJ-D33

60CM Polyester cotton dust 
mop,Blue   PT-A2-B*D-02*DM-60

40CM Polyester cotton dust 
mop,Blue  PT-A2-B*D-01*DM-40

90CM Polyester cotton dust 
mop,Blue    PT-A2-B*D-03*DM-90
110CM Polyester cotton dust mop,Blue  
PT-A2-B*D-04*DM-110

CM-40S

CM-60S

CM-90S

CM-110S

40CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

60CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

90CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

110CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

110CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

SJ-30JM

SJ-31JM

SJ-32JM

45CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   
PT-A2-B*JM-01

55CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   
PT-A2-B*JM-02

75CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   
PT-A2-B*JM-03
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JM-02

JM-04

JM-02

JM-05

JM-03

JM-06

45CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

45CM CR Rubber cotton 

55CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

55CM CR Rubber cotton 

75CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

75CM CR Rubber cotton 

--

SJ-P50

SJ-P51

DS-02

DS-03

DS-01

ECG Floor squeegee

50CM Slicone floor squeegee,Grey 
PT-A2-B*SJ-P51

50CM Slicone floor squeegee,Grey

Floor brush pole   1.2M pole 22MM  head

30CM Floor brush head

30CM Floor brush  
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SJH-B35

SJ-B01

DS-01

35CM Quick connect thickened SS 
glass squeegee,Blue

Rubber handle ,  Blue

30CM Floor brush  

SJ-B25

SJ-HK25

SJ-B25

SJ-B35

SJ-HK35

SJ-B35

SJ-B40

SJ-HK40

SJ-B40

SJ-B45

SJ-HK45

SJ-B45

25CM Quick connect SS glass 
squeegee,Blue

25CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

25CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue

35CM Quick connect SS glass 
squeegee,Blue

35CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

35CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue

40CM Quick connect SS 
glass squeegee,Blue

40CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

40CM Quick connect SS glass squee-
gee,Blue

45CM Quick connect SS 
glass squeegee,Blue

45CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

45CM Quick connect SS glass squee-
gee,Blue
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SJ-G01

TS-106

SJ-CT

SJ-WX35

TS-106H

Quick connect plastic handle,Blue

105CM/PC， Rubber strip(10PCS/bag),Blue

35CM Copper glass squeegee,Golden

35CM Swivel glass squeegee，Black

105CM/PC,Rubber strip(10PCS/bag),Black

SM-25

M-25

SM-35

M-35

25CM 2 in 1 combo 
squeegee,Blue

25CM Washer cloth,Blue

35CM 2 in 1 combo 
squeegee,Blue

35CM Washer cloth,Blue

SJ-XN25

SJ-XN35

SJ-XN45

25CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          
25CM Silicone strip  Grey
35CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          
35CM Silicone strip  Grey
45CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          
45CM Silicone strip  Grey
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TS-106G

B15-W

B15-N

TZJ-35

TB-05

TS-35

MT-35

MT-35N

TZJ-W35

TB-M1+2

105CM/PC,Rubber strip(10PCS/

35CM Outdoor window washer，Blue

35CM Outdoor window washer,White

35CM Quick connect T frame,Blue

Single holder head,Grey

35CM/PC Rubber 

35CM Window washer head,Blue

35CM Window washer head,White

35CM Universal T frame,Blue

1+2 pole holder，Grey
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TB-01

TB-02

TB-03

TB-04

Second generation pole holder（Sin-
gle head double hooks Grey

Second generation pole holder（Double 
heads double hooks Grey
Second generation pole holder（Three 
heads three hooks Grey
Second generation pole holder（Four 
heads foue hooks Grey

A-50

A-88

50CM A type clamp,Grey

88CM A type 

C-30-
R/Y/B/G/W
C-30-
R/Y/B/G/W
C-30-
R/Y/B/G/W
C-30-
R/Y/B/G/W

30CM×30CM Microfiber Double face towel）

35CM×35CM Microfiber Double face towel 

30CM×40CM Microfiber Double face towel）

40CM×40CM Microfiber Double face towel）

VM-30

VM-35

VM-40

30CM×30CM Microfiber towel 

35CM×35CM Microfiber towel 

40CM×40CM Microfiber towel Coral 
towel）

BL-40B

BL-40G

40CM×40CM 
Glass towel,Blue

40CM×40CM Glass 
towel,Green
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M-01

M-03

M2

YB02

DBJ-02

M-02

MT-35

YB01

DBJ-01

DP-002

Sticky hook

holder Single in box Grey

Sticky hook

Extended tools belt

Mop frame(Small)

1+2 pole holder head

35CM Window washer head,Blue

Tools belt（Reflective strips）

Mop frame(Big)

Dustpan with broom,Grey
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TBCH-1

SJ-DS50

SJ-DS52

SJ-N01

DP-01

FS-1A

TBCH-2

SJ-DS51

SJ-DS54-
B/H

SJ-N02

Portable tools bag（Fully equipped）

60CM High altitude duster,Blue

Duster frame

19CM Quick connect button scraper

10PCS/Box Blade

Windproof floor sign,Yellow

Portable tools bag

Duster cover

30CM Extended pole

17CM Quick connect Yunfeng scraper
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RG-100L

RG-100M

RG-100S

L (Big) Rubber glove,Yellow

M (Middle) Rubber glove,Yellow

S (Small) Rubber glove,Yellow

TY-02R

TY-R01

TR-70R

TR-R01

TY-02Y

TY-Y02

TR-70Y

TR-Y02

TY-02B

TY-B03

TR-70B

TR-B03

TY-02G

TY-G04

TR-70G

TR-G04

650ML Oval spray bottle,Red

Spray nozzle 

700ML High pressure spray bottle,Red

High pressure spray nozzle,Red

650ML Oval spray bottle,Yellow

Spray nozzle Yellow

700ML High pressure spray bottle,
Yellow

High pressure spray nozzle,Yellow

650ML Oval spray bot-

Spray nozzle Blue

700ML High pressure spray bottle,Blue

High pressure spray nozzle,Blue

650ML Oval spray bot-

Spray nozzle Green

700ML High pressure spray bottle,Green

High pressure spray nozzle,Green
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TR-50R

TLS-6

TLS-5

TLS-1

TR-50Y

TLS-7

TLS-2

TR-50B

TLS-8

TLS-3

TR-50G

TLS-9

TLS-4

500ML High pressure spray bottle,Red   
TR-500*TY-R01

3.6M Triple poles,White

4.5M Double poles,White

1.2M Single pole,White

500ML High pressure spray bottle,
Yellow TR-500*TY-Y02

4.5M Triple poles,White

1.2M Double poles,White

500ML High pressure spray bottle,Blue 
TR-500*TY-B03

6M Triple poles,White

2.4M Double poles,White

500ML High pressure spray bottle,Green  
TR-500*TY-G04

9M Triple poles,White

3.6M Double poles,White

TLS-10

TLS-11

TLS-12

TLS-13

1.2M Titanium single pole,Golden

1.2M Titanium double poles,Golden

2.4M Titanium double poles,Golden

3.6M Titanium double poles,Golden



30

www.surfaces-care.com

TLS-14

TLS-15

TLS-16

TLS-17

TLS-18

4.5M Titanium double poles,Golden

3.6M Titanium triple poles,Golden

4.5M Titanium triple poles,Golden

6M Titanium triple poles,Golden

9M Titanium triple poles,Golden

Y-06

YG-06

Y-09

YG-09

6M But joint one pole,White

6M But joint one pole,Golden

9M But joint one pole,White

9M But joint one pole,Golden
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Silver

Silver

Silver

Yellowish-white

12M

12M

40M

40M

60M

60M

90M

90M

110M

110M

Standard dust mop pole(Silver pole+Soft handle+Silver clip)

Standard dust mop pole(Silver pole+Soft handle+Silver clip)

Iron frame

Yellowish-white dust mop cover

Shandong Jinyijie Cleaning Supplies Co., Ltd. has the 
right of final interpretation of the above quotation. 
2022-10				 
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Silver

Silver

Silver

Yellow 
Blue
Black

35cm

35cm

35cm

35cm 35cm
35cm

Yellowish-white head

Yellow blue head

Yellow blue head

Old style T frame
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Foshan Ange Cleaning Trolley

Foshan Ange 
Cleaning Trolley
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AG500AG501

T300

AG001

AG006

T200

AG402

AG003

AG004

T100

AG401

AG600

AG003

cleaining trolley

small cleaning trolley 
cart (double-deck)

double-deck bucket cleaning 
trolley cart

cleaning bucket 

cleaining trolley

small cleaning trolley 
cart (2 boxes)

cleaining trolley cart

double-deck 

cleaining trolley

small portable plastic 
cleaning wet mop buck-

et trolley with wringer 

with tray ECG-08×2 

cloth box

with door ECG-08×3 

mop bucket

cleaning bucket with wheel

small basket

cleaning bucket with wheel

AG400

AG002

AG007

AG005

AG010 AG009 AG008
mop hook mop hanger6L small bucket
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AG014

AG018

AG013

AG017

AG012

AG016

cleaning bucket 

big cleaning bag

25L cleaning buck-

small cleaning bag

mop hanger

small cleaning trolley 

6L bucket cover

billboard

cleaning trolley wheel

AG011

AG015

AG021

cleaning bucket holder

AG022
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Foshan Ange Floor

Foshan Ange 
Floor
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AG-D044

AG-D085AG-D115

AG-D043

AG-D084

AG-D016

AG-D062

AG-D083

floor cleaner water 

folding holder flat mop frame 
50cm

water spray 

150cm Aluminium alloy internal expan-
sion pole(inter diameter:22mm,out 

diameter:25mm; thickness:1mm)

wall cleaning flat mop 
cloth 28cm

EVA replacement

flat mop cloth 50cm plastic mop gripper jaw 
clamp

145cm Aluminium alloy pole
(diameter:25mm,thick-

ness:1mm)

flat mop holder  40CM

microfiber mop cloth 40CM

microfiber mop cloth 40CM

microfiber mop cloth 40CM

wall cleaning flat mop 28cm

mop cloth 60CMmop holder 60CM

wall cleaning flat mop 40cm

mop cloth 90CMmop holder 90CM

flat mop hodler 60CM

microfiber mop cloth 60CM

flat mop holder 90CM

microfiber mop cloth  90CM

microfiber mop cloth 60CM

microfiber mop cloth 60CM

  wall cleaning flat mop 60cm

mop cloth 100CMmop holder 100CM

AG-D061

AG-D066

AG-D069

AG-D074

AG-D072

AG-D080

AG-D088AG-D091

AG-D081

AG-D089AG-D092

AG-D068

AG-D071

AG-D075

AG-D073

AG-D082

AG-D090AG-D093

AG-D067

AG-D070
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floor water squeegee 
head (PP) 45CMEVA replacement 45CM

floor water squeegee 
head 35CM

silicon replacement 35CM

floor water squeegee head 
(PP) 55CMEVA replacement 55CM

floor water squeegee head (PP) 75CMEVA replacement 75CM

floor water squeegee 
head 50CM

silicon replacement 50CM

AG-D124AG-D127

AG-D130AG-D132

AG-D125AG-D128

AG-D126AG-D129

AG-D131AG-D133

AG-D118

AG-D137

AG-D120

AG-D117

AG-D123

AG-D115

AG-D136

AG-D138

AG-D122

cotton mop cloth head

30cm floor brush 
pole(length:138cm
thickness:0.8mm))

45cm floor brush pole 
(length:130cm,thickness:1mm)

cotton mop cloth head

 plastic mop gripper 
jaw clamp

floor brush head 30CM

toilet brush

cotton mop cloth 

microfiber mop cloth head

floor brush head 

cotton mop 

microfiber mop cloth head

microfiber mop cloth head

AG-D119

AG-D119

AG-D121
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PCS

AG-B026 AG-B025

AG-B016

AG-B030AG-B034

AG-B015

AG-B028AG-B032

AG-B001

AG-B002

AG-B002

AG-B002

AG-B002

AG-B002

AG-B002

AG-B024

with tray ECG-08×1

Aluminium telescopic pole  6m

(long handle)stainless steel window 
squeegee35cm

stainless steel window squee-
gee35cm

Aluminium telescopic pole  9m

(long handle)stainless steel 
window squeegee45cm

stainless steel window squee-
gee45cm

with door,with tray

Aluminium telescopic pole 1.2m (2 sections)

Aluminium telescopic pole 2.4m (2 sections)

Aluminium telescopic pole 3.6m (2 sections)

Aluminium telescopic pole 3.6m (3 sections

Aluminium telescopic pole 4.5m 

Aluminium telescopic pole    6m (3 

Aluminium telescopic pole     9m (3 

with tray ECG-08×2 stainless steel window 
squeegee35cm

with door,
with double pail squeeze carsuper squeegee rubber 

AG-B035

S-TB70AG-B021
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AG-B043AG-B049AG-B052

AG-B053

AG-B054

stainless steel win-
dow squeegee35cm

Window washer
 replacement 35cmT bar 35CM

T bar 35CMT bar 45CM

T bar 35CM

AG-B038AG-B040

AG-B037

AG-B051

AG-B039

(plastic handle)stainless steel 
window squeegee25cm

Window washer replacement 
35cm

(plastic handle)stainless steel 
window squeegee40cm

(plastic handle)stainless steel 
window squeegee35cm

Window washer replacement 
45cm

(plastic handle)stainless steel 
window squeegee45cm
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Cleaning 
material 

Foshan Ange Window
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Quick connect frames 45 cm

Quick connect poles for 45 cm frame

FGQ56000YL00 - HYGEN™ 17” QUICK CONNECT 
FRAME, YELLOW

FGQ75000YL00 - HYGEN™ 58” QUICK CONNECT HAN-
DLE, YELLOW

Microfiber wet mop refill for 

Q410 - HYGEN™ 18” MICROFIBER WET PAD, BLUE

Quick connect frames 60 cmframe

FGQ57000YL00 - HYGEN™ 24” QUICK CONNECT 
FRAME, WITH SQUEEGEE, YELLOWد

Quick connect poles for 60 

FGQ75000YL00 - HYGEN™ 58” QUICK CONNECT HAN-
DLE, YELLOW
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Microfiber wet mop refill for 60 cm 

Quick connect poles for 90 cm frame with 

Quick connect frames 90 cm

Q411 - HYGEN™ 24” MICROFIBER WET PAD, BLUE

FGQ760000000 - HYGEN™ 48” — 72” QUICK CONNECT 
ERGO HANDLE, YELLOW

FGQ58000YL00 - HYGEN™ 35” (90CM) QUICK CON-
NECT FRAME, YELLOW

Microfiber dust mop for 90 

FGQ43800GR00 - HYGEN™ 36” MICROFIBER DUST 
PAD, FRINGE, GREEN

Quick connect poles for flexi frame

FGQ75000YL00 - HYGEN™ 58” QUICK CONNECT HAN-
DLE, YELLOW
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Floor signages “Wet Floor”

HBC anodised aluminium rail with 5 HOLD 

Mobile Barrigate system

1867507 - EXECUTIVE SERIES™ WOODEN MULTI-
LINGUAL “CAUTION” 
SIGN, 2 SIDED, 22”, GOLD

FG1993 - Closet Organiser

FG9S1100YEL - MOBILE BARRIER, 13 FEET, YEL-
LOW

Sweeping Broomframe

FG637500GRAY - 10.5” ANGLE BROOM, VINYL 
COATED METAL HANDLE, FLAGGED POLYPRO-
PYLENE FILL, GRAY

Micro fiber cleaning cloth

FGQ62000RD00 - HYGEN™ 16” X 16” MICROFIBER 
CLOTH RED

Dustpan with upright handleframe
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Micro fiber cleaning cloth

Micro fiber cleaning cloth

Micro fiber cleaning cloth

Q411 - HYGEN™ 24” MICROFIBER WET PAD, BLUE

FGQ63000BL00 - EXECUTIVE SERIES™ HYGEN™ 
16” X 16” GLASS MICROFIBER CLOTH, BLUE

FGQ62000GR00 - HYGEN™ 16” X 16” MICROFIBER 
CLOTH GREEN

Dustpan with upright handleframe

FG637400BLA- FG253500BLA -FG253200BLA 
- Executive Series Lobby Pro® Plastic Upright 
Dust Pan with Cover  with Broom
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Mopping Wriggle (MOP Bucket)

Wet mop refill

Wet Mop stick 

FG757788YEL - WaveBrake Down Press Combo

FGA25206BL00 - 20 OZ WEB FOOT® 
BLEND SHRINKLESS® WET MOP, 5” 
HEADBAND, BLUE

Wet mop handle - FGH14600GY00

Toilet Brush with holder

6310 , 6311 , Toilet Brush with Holder

Spotting Brush

6482 - 6” IRON HANDLE SCRUB BRUSH, POLYPROPYL-
ENE FILL, COBALT

Floor SQUEEZE

FEATHER DUSTER
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Floor SQUEEZE EXTENSION ROD

Floor SQUEEZE

FG636100LAC - 60” THREADED WOOD BROOM HAN-
DLE, 15/16”, LACQUERED

FGQ63000BL00 - EXECUTIVE SERIES™ HYGEN™ 
16” X 16” GLASS MICROFIBER CLOTH, BLUE

FG9C2700BLA - 22” STANDARD FLOOR SQUEEGEE, 
BLACK

FEATHER DUSTER

9C04 - 30” — 42” LAMBSWOOL DUSTER WITH 
TELESCOPING PLASTIC HANDLE, BLACK

Floor SQUEEZE

Spotting Brush

Carpet Brush
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Compact Housekeeping Trolley for public area 

Platform truck

Roll Out Container

1902465 - EXECUTIVE QUICK CART, 
LARGE

4403 HD Platform Truck
 (Sm 24” x 36”)

1971941 - ROLLOUT CONTAINER 32 GAL GRAY

Bucket with handle

9T83-01 5 Quart Disinfecting Pails
 (Set of 4 Colors)

Anti slip mats

1982729 - SAFTI GRIP® BATH MAT XLARGE, WHITE

Baby Diaper Changing Station



51

www.surfaces-care.com

All Purpose Caddy

Baby Diaper Changing Station

1880994 - EXECUTIVE DIVIDED CARRY CADDY, 
BLACK

FG9B5600BLA - 8.5 IN Tile And Grout Scrub 
Brush, Plastic Bristles, Black

FG781888lPLAT - Baby Changing Station -
 Rubbermaid/ USA

Overhead Dusting  Flexi wand 

FGQ851 - QC FLEXI-WAND DUSTER

Tile and Groting brush- Nylon

Plastic  “Wet Floor”

FG611200YEL - MULTILINGUAL “CAUTION”
 SIGN, 2 SIDED, 26”, YELLOW
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FG354060GRAY - VENTED SLIM JIM® 23 
GAL GRAY

FG267360GRAY - SLIM JIM® SWING LID 
GRAY

Bucket with handle

1788372 - SLIM JIM® RECYCLING MIXED LID, BLUE

FG269288BLUE - SLIM JIM® RECYCLING BOTTLES/
CANS LID, BLUE

1971258 - VENTED SLIM JIM® 16 
GAL GRAY
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1883552 - STREAMLINE® 24 GAL STEP-ON RESIN 
FRONT STEP BEIGE

FG614500BEIG - LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAIN-
ER 18 GAL BEIGE

FG614600BEIG - LEGACY STEP-ON CONTAINER 23 
GAL BEIGE

1901992 - IMPRESSIONS™ 13 GAL STEP-ON 
STAINLESS STEEL FRONT STEP CONTAINER

1901999 - IMPRESSIONS™ 24 GAL STEP-ON STAINLESS 
STEEL FRONT STEP CONTAINER
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FG9T7500BLA - JANITORIAL CLEANING 
CART WITH DOORS AND HOOD – HIGH 
SECURITY, BLACK

FG101100BLA - STRUCTURAL FOAM TILT TRUCK, UTIL-
ITY DUTY, 3/4 CUBIC YARD, BLACK WITH FG102800BLA 
- LID FOR STRUCTURAL FOAM 3/4 CUBIC YARD TILT 
TRUCK, BLACK

FG9W7300BLA - EXECUTIVE SERIES MEGA BRUTE® 
MOBILE COLLECTOR 120 GAL BLACK WITH FG9W-
7200BLA - EXECUTIVE SERIES MEGA BRUTE® MOBILE 
COLLECTOR LID, BLACK

FG618900BLA - EXECUTIVE FULL SIZE 
HOUSEKEEPING CART – TRADITIONAL, 
BLACK
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1881749 - COLLAPSIBLE X CART, 4 BUSHELS, SINGLE 
STREAM, BLACK

FG461200BLA - CUBE TRUCK, 12 CUBIC FOOT, BLACK 
WITH FG461300BLA -  CUBE TRUCK LID, 12 CUBIC 
FOOT, BLACK

1881781 - COLLAPSIBLE X CART, 8 BUSHELS, MULTI 
STREAM, BLACK

FG409100BLA - XTRA™ UTILITY CART, OPEN SIDED, 
300 LB. CAPACITY, BLACK



56

www.surfaces-care.com

FG409100BLA - XTRA™ UTILITY CART, 
OPEN SIDED, 300 LB. CAPACITY, BLACK

FG267360GRAY - SLIM JIM® SWING LID GRAY

FG360088WHT - PROSAVE® 400 CUP INGREDI-
ENT BIN WITH 32 OZ SCOOP
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1 S-TB10 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system

2 S-TB15 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system（ECG-08×1）

3 S-TB20 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system（ECG-08×2）

4 S-TB25 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system（ECG-08×3）

5 S-TB30 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system，with tray

6 S-TB35 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system，with tray（ECG-08×1）

7 S-TB40 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system，with tray（ECG-08×2）

8 S-TB45 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system, with double pail squeeze 
car

9 S-TB55 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system, with door

10 S-TB60 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system, with door（ECG-08×1）

11 S-TB65 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system, with door（ECG-08×2）

12 S-TB70 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system, with door（ECG-08×3）

13 S-TB75 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door,with tray

14 S-TB80 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door,with 
tray（ECG-08×1）

15 S-TB85 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door,with 
tray（ECG-08×2）

16 S-TB90 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with double 
pail squeeze car

17 S-TB110 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap

18 S-TB125 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap（ECG-08×1）

19 S-TB130 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap（ECG-08×2）

20 S-TB135 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap（ECG-08×3）

21 S-TB150 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap,with tray

22 S-TB155 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap,with tray（ECG-08×1）

23 S-TB160 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake system,with door, with roller 
shutter cap,with tray（ECG-08×2）

24 S-TB165 S series multi-function cleaning car with brake syst em,with door, with roller 
shutter cap, with double pail squeeze car

contents
Easy Clean
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25 S10 S series multi-function cleaning car

26 S15 S series multi-function cleaning car（ECG-08×1）

27 S20 S series multi-function cleaning car（ECG-08×2）

28 S25 S series multi-function cleaning car（ECG-08×3）

29 S30 S series multi-function cleaning car，with tray

30 S35 S series multi-function cleaning car，with tray（ECG-08×1）

31 S40 S series multi-function cleaning car，with tray（ECG-08×2）

32 S45 S series multi-function cleaning car,  with double pail squeeze car

33 S55 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door

34 S60 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door（ECG-08×1）

35 S65 S series multi-function cleaning car,  with door（ECG-08×2）

36 S70 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door（ECG-08×3）

37 S75 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door，with tray

38 S80 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with tray（ECG-08×1）

39 S85 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with tray（ECG-08×2）

40 S90 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with double pail squeeze car

41 S110 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap

42 S125 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap（ECG-08×1）

43 S130 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap（ECG-08×2）

44 S135 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door，with roller shutter cap（ECG-08×3）

45 S150 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap with tray

46 S155 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap with 
tray（ECG-08×1）

47 S160 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap with tray 
（ECG-08×2）

48 S165 S series multi-function cleaning car, with door， with roller shutter cap  with double 
pail squeeze car

49 S-01 mini multi-function cleaning car， with tray

50 S-02 mini multi-function cleaning car，with tray with double grid box*2

51 S-03 mini multi-function cleaning car，with double pail squeeze car

52 S-L1 Chassis (8 inch wheel*2,4inch silence wheel*2)

53 S-L10 hook

54 S-L11 Hanging clamp（For cleaning car）

55 S-L25 Rubbish bag（Small）

56 S-L26 Rubbish bag（Big）

57 PH-02 4inch silence wheel

58 ECG-03 4inch silence wheel

59 S-L27 3inch silence wheel

60 ECG-26 Double pail squeeze car
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53 S-L10 hook

54 S-L11 Hanging clamp（For cleaning car）

55 S-L25 Rubbish bag（Small）

56 S-L26 Rubbish bag（Big）

57 PH-02 4inch silence wheel

58 ECG-03 4inch silence wheel

59 S-L27 3inch silence wheel

60 ECG-26 Double pail squeeze car

61 ECG-10-R Pail:15L 
Color:Red

62 ECG-10-B Pail:15L 
Color:Blue

63 ECG-08 Double grid box 
Color:Gray

64 SW10 Basket of Tools 
Color:Gray

65 ECG-30A Basket of Tools 
Color:Gray

66 ECG-30B Basket of Tools 
Color:Gray

67 ECG-30D Basket of Tools 
Color:Gray

68 ZS-15 
R/Y/B/G

Squeeze car 
26L

69 ZS-20 Squeeze car 
26L

70 ZS-10 
R/Y/B/G Head of Squeeze car

71 ECG-29-R 6L Towel Recycling Bin 
6L, Color:Red

72 ECG-29-Y 6L Towel Recycling Bin 
6L, Color:Yellow

73 ECG-29-B 6L Towel Recycling Bin 
6L, Color:Blue

74 ECG-29-G 6L Towel Recycling Bin 
6L, Color:Green

75 ECG-09-R 6L Square Bin,Red

76 ECG-09-Y 6L Square bucket,Yellow

77 ECG-09-B 6L Square bucket,Blue

78 ECG-09-G 6L Square bucket,Green

79 ECG-09-H 6L Square bucket,Grey

80 ST-1-R 5L Bucket with cover,Red

81 ST-1-Y 5L Bucket with cover,Yellow

82 ST-1-B 5L Bucket with cover,Blue

83 ST-1-G 5L Bucket with cover,Green
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84 ST-2-R 5L Bucket,Red

85 ST-2-Y 5L Bucket,Yellow

86 ST-2-B 5L Bucket,Blue

87 ST-2-G 5L Bucket,Green

88 ST-3-R 12L Bucket,Red

89 ST-3-B 12L Bucket,Blue

90 Z-03-R 6L Rectangular bucket,Red

91 Z-03-Y 6L Rectangular bucket,Yellow

92 Z-03-B 6L Rectangular bucket,Blue

93 Z-03-G 6L Rectangular bucket,Green

94 ECG-06 Small square box,R/Y/B/G/W

95 SJ40 Quick connect flat mop，PT-A2-B*PT-A4-B

96 SJ60 Quick connect flat mop，PT-A2-B*PT-A5-B

97 SJ90 Quick connect flat mop，PT-A2-B*PT-A6-B

98 SJ110 Quick connect flat mop，PT-A2-B*PT-A7-B

99 PT-A2-R/Y/
B/G/H Quick connect aluinium pole,R/Y/B/G/Grey

100 PT-A3-B Quick connect pole head,Blue

101 PT-A3-H Quick connect pole head,Grey

102 PT-A4-B/H 40CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

103 PT-A5-B/H 60CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

104 PT-A6-B/H 90CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

105 PT-A7-B/H 110CM Quick connect plate,Bule/Grey

106 SJ-MS40 40CM Quick connect towel mop,PT-A2-B*PT-B4

107 SJ-MS60 60CM Quick connect towel mop,PT-A2-B*PT-B5

108 SJ-MS90 90CM Quick connect towel mop,PT-A2-B*PT-B6

109 PT-B4-B 40CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

110 PT-B5-B 60CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

111 PT-B6-B 90CM Quick connect aluminum plate,Blue

112 PT-2 Quick connect telescopic pole

113 PT-4 Quick connect telescopic pole

114 PT-5 23.5mm aluminum pole matching 23.5mm plate

115

SJ30A- 
R/Y/B/G

Wate spray mop,Red，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-R

116 Wate spray mop Yellow，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-Y

117 Wate spray mop,Blue，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-B

118 Wate spray mop,Green，PT-A2*PT-A4*TXD-40-G

119 SJ30-2 Pole with water bottle，R/Y/B/G

120 SJ30-1 Water bottle

121 TXD-40-R 40CM Microfiber cover,Red Dry/Wet use
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122 TXD-
40-Y 40CM Microfiber cover,Yellow Dry/Wet use

123 TXD-
40-B 40CM Microfiber cover,Blue Dry/Wet use

124 TXD-
40-G 40CM Microfiber cover,Green Dry/Wet use

125 TXD-
60-B 60CM Microfiber cover,Blue Dry/Wet use

126 TX-
40DJ-B 40CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

127 TX-
60DJ-B 60CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

128 TX-
90DJ-B 90CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Blue

129 TX-
40DJ-H 40CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

130 TX-
60DJ-H 60CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

131 TX-
90DJ-H 90CM Rectangle polyester nylon cover,Grey

132 DC-40 40CM Microfiber cover，White green silk

133 TX-40BL- 
R/Y/B/G 40CM Grey wave cover

134 TX-60BL- 
R/Y/B/G 60CM Grey wave cover

135 TX-40YS-
R/Y/B/G 40CM New hard silk short hair cover,R/Y/B/G

136 TX-60YS-
R/Y/B/G 60CM New hard silk short hair cover,R/Y/B/G

137 TX-90YS-
R/Y/B/G 90CM New hard silk short hair cover,R/Y/B/G

138
TX-

40CM-
R/Y/B/G

40CM Polyester nylon long hair cover R/Y/B/G

139
TX-

60CM-
R/Y/B/G

60CM Polyester nylon long hair cover R/Y/B/G

140
TX-

90CM- 
R/Y/B/G

90CM Polyester nylon long hair cover R/Y/B/G

141 CM-60 60CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

142 CM-90 90CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

143 CM-110 110CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

144 WM-40 40CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,White

145 WM-60 60CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,White

146 WM-90 90CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,White
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147 WM-110 110CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,White

148 SJ-C60 60CM Polyester cotton dust mop 

149 SJ-C90 90CM Polyester cotton dust mop 

150 SJ-C110 110CM Polyester cotton dust mop 

151 SJ-D13-R 400g Polyester nylon floor mop,Red            PT-A2-R*SJ-DT20-R*DJ-20-R

152 SJ-D13-Y 400g Polyester nylon floor mop,Yellow        PT-A2-Y*SJ-DT20-Y*DJ-20-Y

153 SJ-D13-B 400g Polyester nylon floor mop Blue            PT-A2-B*SJ-DT20-B*DJ-20-B

154 SJ-D13-G 400g Polyester nylon floor mop Green            PT-A2-G*SJ-DT20-G*DJ-20-G

155 SJ-D14-R 400g Towel mop,Red PT-A2-R*SJ-DT20-R*MJ-20-R

156 SJ-D14-Y 400g Towel mop Yellow PT-A2-Y*SJ-DT20-Y*MJ-20-Y

157 SJ-D14-B 400g Towel mop Blue PT-A2-B*SJ-DT20-B*MJ-20-B

158 SJ-D14-G 400g Towel mop Green PT-A2-G*SJ-DT20-G*MJ-20-G

159 SJ-D15-R 500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Red            PT-A2-R*SJ-DT20-R*DM-20-R

160 SJ-D15-Y 500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Yellow           PT-A2-Y*SJ-DT20-Y*DM-20-Y

161 SJ-D15-B 500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Blue              PT-A2-B*SJ-DT20-B*DM-20-B

162 SJ-D15-G 500g Polyester cotton floor mop,Green          PT-A2-G*SJ-DT20-G*DM-20-G

163 SJ-DT20- 
R/Y/B/G Quick connect mop head holder I，R/Y/B/G

164 SJ-DT21- 
R/Y/B/G Quick connect mop head holder II R/Y/B/G

165 DJ-20-R/Y/
B/G 400g Polyester nylon mop head R/Y/B/G

166 MJ-20-
R/Y/B/G

400g Towel mop head R/Y/B/G

167 300g Towel mop head R/Y/B/G

168 DJ-20BS - 
R/Y/B/G 400g White Polyester nylon mop head,R/Y/B/G

169 DM-20 - 
R/Y/B/G 550g Polyester cotton mop head,R/Y/B/G

170 CM-20 - 
R/Y/B/G 500g Cotton mop head,R/Y/B/G

171 SJ-D50-B 50CM Single clip dust mop,Blue  PT-A2-B*YS-5A-B*YS-5D-B

172 SJ-D50-G 50CM Single clip dust mop,Green PT-A2-G*YS-5A-G*YS-5D-G

173 YS-5A-B 50CM Nylon plate,Blue

174 YS-5A-G 50CM Nylon plate,Green

175 YS-5D-
R/Y/B/G 50CM Polyester cotton dust cover,R/Y/B/G

176 SJ-D10 60CM Foldable dust mop PT-A2-B*D-02*D-05

177 SJ-D11 90CM Foldable dust mop PT-A2-B*D-03*D-06

178 D-05 60CM Foldable dust mop cover

179 D-06 90CM Foldable dust mop cover

180 D-01 40CM Unfoldable frame
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181 D-02 60CM Foldable frame

182 D-03 90CM Foldable frame

183 D-04 110CM Unfoldable frame

184 SJ-D20 40CM Euro style dust mop White  PT-A2-B*D-01*CM-40S

185 SJ-D21 60CM Euro style dust mop White   PT-A2-B*D-02*CM-60S

186 SJ-D22 90CM Euro style dust mop White  PT-A2-B*D-03*CM-90S

187 SJ-D23 110CM Euro style dust mop，White                            PT-A2-B*D-04*CM-110S

188 SJ-D30 40CM Polyester cotton dust mop,Blue  PT-A2-B*D-01*DM-40

189 SJ-D31 60CM Polyester cotton dust mop,Blue   PT-A2-B*D-02*DM-60

190 SJ-D32 90CM Polyester cotton dust mop,Blue    PT-A2-B*D-03*DM-90

191 SJ-D33 110CM Polyester cotton dust mop,Blue  PT-A2-B*D-04*DM-110

192 CM-40S 40CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

193 CM-60S 60CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

194 CM-90S 90CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

195 CM-110S 110CM Euro style dust mop cover,White

196 DM-40 40CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

197 DM-60 60CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

198 DM-90 90CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

199 DM-110 110CM Polyester cotton dust mop cover,Blue

200 SJ-30JM 45CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   PT-A2-B*JM-01

201 SJ-31JM 55CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   PT-A2-B*JM-02

202 SJ-32JM 75CM Rubber cotton floor squeegee,Grey   PT-A2-B*JM-03

203 JM-02 45CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

204 JM-02 55CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

205 JM-03 75CM Rubber cotton squeegee head,Grey

206 JM-04 45CM CR Rubber cotton 

207 JM-05 55CM CR Rubber cotton 

208 JM-06 75CM CR Rubber cotton 

209 ECG Floor squeegee

210 SJ-P50 50CM Slicone floor squeegee,Grey PT-A2-B*SJ-P51

211 SJ-P51 50CM Slicone floor squeegee,Grey

212 DS-02 Floor brush pole   1.2M pole（22MM  head）

213 DS-03 30CM Floor brush head

214 DS-01 30CM Floor brush  

215 SJ-B25 25CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue

216 SJ-B35 35CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue

217 SJ-B40 40CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue

218 SJ-B45 45CM Quick connect SS glass squeegee,Blue
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219 SJH-B35 35CM Quick connect thickened SS glass squeegee,Blue

220 SJ-B01 Rubber handle ,  Blue

221 SJ-HK25 25CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

222 SJ-HK35 35CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

223 SJ-HK40 40CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

224 SJ-HK45 45CM Black button glass squeegee,Blue

225 SJ-HK25 Black button squeegee,Blue   

226 SJ-G25 25CM 45 degree glass squeegee,Blue

227 SJ-G35 35CM 45 degree glass squeegee,Blue

228 SJ-G40 40CM 45 degree glass squeegee,Blue

229 SJ-G45 45CM 45 degree glass squeegee,Blue

230 SJ-G01 Quick connect plastic handle,Blue

231 SJ-WX35 35CM Swivel glass squeegee，Black

232 SM-25 25CM 2 in 1 combo squeegee,Blue

233 SM-35 35CM 2 in 1 combo squeegee,Blue

234 M-25 25CM Washer cloth,Blue

235 M-35 35CM Washer cloth,Blue

236 SJ-CT 35CM Copper glass squeegee,Golden

237 SJ-XN25 25CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          25CM Silicone strip  Grey

238 SJ-XN35 35CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          35CM Silicone strip  Grey

239 SJ-XN45 45CM Knob glass squeegee,Blue          45CM Silicone strip  Grey

240 TS-106 105CM/PC， Rubber strip(10PCS/bag),Blue

241 TS-106H 105CM/PC,Rubber strip(10PCS/bag),Black

242 TS-106G 105CM/PC,Rubber strip(10PCS/bag),Blue

243 TS-35 35CM/PC Rubber strip(10PCS/bag)

244 B15-W 35CM Outdoor window washer，Blue

245 MT-35 35CM Window washer head,Blue

246 B15-N 35CM Outdoor window washer,White

247 MT-35N 35CM Window washer head,White

248 TZJ-35 35CM Quick connect T frame,Blue

249 TZJ-W35 35CM Universal T frame,Blue

250 TB-01 Second generation pole holder（Single head double hooks），Grey

251 TB-02 Second generation pole holder（Double heads double hooks），Grey

252 TB-03 Second generation pole holder（Three heads three hooks），Grey

253 TB-04 Second generation pole holder（Four heads foue hooks ），Grey

254 TB-05 Single holder head,Grey

255 TB-M1+2 1+2 pole holder，Grey

256 M-01 Sticky hook
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257 M-02 1+2 pole holder head
258 M-03 holder（Single in box），Grey
259 TB-M1 Sticky pole holder
260 M2 Sticky hook
261 YB01 Tools belt（Reflective strips）
262 YB02  Extended tools belt
263 DBJ-01 Mop frame(Big)
264 DBJ-02 Mop frame(Small)
265 DP-002 Dustpan with broom,Grey
266 DP-001 Windproof dustpan,Grey
267 DP-02 Long hair broom,Grey
268 DP-03 Short hair broom,Grey
269 A-50 50CM A type clamp,Grey
270 A-88 88CM A type clamp,Grey
271 TBCH-1 Portable tools bag（Fully equipped）
272 TBCH-2 Portable tools bag
273 SJ-DS50 60CM High altitude duster,Blue
274 SJ-DS51 Duster cover
275 SJ-DS52 Duster frame

276 SJ-DS54-
B/H 30CM Extended pole,Blue/Grey

277 SJ-N01 19CM Quick connect button scraper,Blue
278 SJ-N02 17CM Quick connect Yunfeng scraper,Blue
279 DP-01 10PCS/Box Blade
280 FS-1A Windproof floor sign,Yellow
281 FS-1B Windproof floor sign,Yellow
282 SJ-T15 Universal adjusting head

283 C-30- R/Y/
B/G/W 30CM×30CM Microfiber（Double face towel）  R/Y/B/G

284 C-35-R/Y/
B/G/W 35CM×35CM Microfiber（Double face towel）  R/Y/B/G

285 C-40- R/Y/
B/G/W 30CM×40CM Microfiber（Double face towel）  R/Y/B/G

286 C-50- R/Y/
B/G/W 40CM×40CM Microfiber（Double face towel）  R/Y/B/G

287 VM-30 30CM×30CM Microfiber towel （Coral towel）R/Y/B/G/W
288 VM-35 35CM×35CM Microfiber towel （Coral towel）R/Y/B/G/W
289 VM-40 40CM×40CM Microfiber towel （Coral towel）R/Y/B/G/W
290 BL-40B 40CM×40CM Glass towel,Blue
291 BL-40G 40CM×40CM Glass towel,Green
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292 RG-100L L(Big) Rubber glove,Yellow

293 RG-100M M(Middle) Rubber glove,Yellow

294 RG-100S S(Small) Rubber glove,Yellow

295 TY-02R 650ML Oval spray bottle,Red

296 TY-02Y 650ML Oval spray bottle,Yellow

297 TY-02B 650ML Oval spray bottle,Blue

298 TY-02G 650ML Oval spray bottle,Green

299 TY-R01 Spray nozzle，red

300 TY-Y02 Spray nozzle，Yellow

301 TY-B03 Spray nozzle，Blue

302 TY-G04 Spray nozzle，Green

303 TR-70R 700ML High pressure spray bottle,Red

304 TR-70Y 700ML High pressure spray bottle,Yellow

305 TR-70B 700ML High pressure spray bottle,Blue

306 TR-70G 700ML High pressure spray bottle,Green

307 TR-R01 High pressure spray nozzle,Red

308 TR-Y02 High pressure spray nozzle,Yellow

309 TR-B03 High pressure spray nozzle,Blue

310 TR-G04 High pressure spray nozzle,Green

311 TR-50R 500ML High pressure spray bottle,Red   TR-500*TY-R01

312 TR-50Y 500ML High pressure spray bottle,Yellow TR-500*TY-Y02

313 TR-50B 500ML High pressure spray bottle,Blue TR-500*TY-B03

314 TR-50G 500ML High pressure spray bottle,Green  TR-500*TY-G04

315 TLS-1 1.2M Single pole,White

316 TLS-2 1.2M Double poles,White

317 TLS-3 2.4M Double poles,White

318 TLS-4 3.6M Double poles,White

319 TLS-5 4.5M Double poles,White

320 TLS-6 3.6M Triple poles,White

321 TLS-7 4.5M Triple poles,White

322 TLS-8 6M Triple poles,White

323 TLS-9 9M Triple poles,White

324 TLS-10 1.2M Titanium single pole,Golden

325 TLS-11 1.2M Titanium double poles,Golden

326 TLS-12 2.4M Titanium double poles,Golden

327 TLS-13 3.6M Titanium double poles,Golden

328 TLS-14 4.5M Titanium double poles,Golden

329 TLS-15 3.6M Titanium triple poles,Golden
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330 TLS-16 4.5M Titanium triple poles,Golden
331 TLS-17 6M Titanium triple poles,Golden
332 TLS-18 9M Titanium triple poles,Golden
333 Y-06 6M But joint one pole,White
334 Y-09 9M But joint one pole,White
335 YG-06 6M But joint one pole,Golden
336 YG-09 9M But joint one pole,Golden
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